▣ SPECIFICATIONS
• Excellent Stability
• Impact Resistance
• Good Heat Dissipation
• Easy Installation
• Custom Leads Available
• Wire Wound Technologies
• Power Ratings From 60 to 500 Watts

IRHA / IRHB 500 500W 300W 0.1~6.8K 0.1~3K
▣ SURFACE TEMPERATURE INCREASE   VERSUS   POWER
▣HOW TO ORDER
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
T
e
m
p
e
ra
tu
re
 (
℃
)
% Rated Power
Free Air Surface Temperature Rise
IRHA/B 60~80 IRHA/B 100
IRHA/B 120~150 IRHA/B 200
IRHA/B 300 IRHA/B 400~500
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
T
e
m
p
e
ra
tu
re
 ℃
% Rated Power
Surface Temperature Rise
mounted to a 400x400x3mm heatsink
IRHA/B 60
IRHA/B 80
IRHA/B 100
IRHA/B 120
IRHA/B 150
IRHA/B 200
IRHA/B 300
IRHA/B 400
IRHA/B 500
TYPE
IRHA100
WINDING
METHOD
W : Inductive Type
N : Non- Inductive Type
NOMINAL
RESISTANCE
RESISTANCE
TOLERANCE
W/N 50Ω J
Tel  +82-31-764-8216